The Blocks Saw - Bali 500

The saw cuts any kind of construction material, specially prefabricated concrete blocks,
porotherm blocks, Ytong blocks, large bricks, etc with a cutting depth of 20 cm in one single
pass.

The cutting head can be easily adjusted to different cutting depths.

The BALL is a robust saw with a low vibrations level and-improved performance courtesy of
the diamond blade.

The sliding cart is equipped with prismatic. shaped wheels, which slide on similar shaped
guides, assuring maximum stability.

Ideal for RENTAL COMPANIES. The model can be hired out with confidence for cutting
standard materials:

Bricks, Tiles, Terrazzo, Granite
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and special materials:

Prefabricated concrete blocks,Porotherm blocks, Ytong blocks, Large bricks, Oversized

stoneware

NOT A CLUE WHAT YOU ARE TRYING TO SAY HERE.

Technical Specifications

Maotor phase (S/T)

Motor power (Kw)

Max. Blade diameter (mm)
Blade bore diameter (mm)
Max. cutting depth (mm)
Max, cutting length {mm)
Net weight (Kg)

Dimensions (LxWsxH,mm)

~ Bali500

Three Phase
3
500
254
200
750
122
1340 x720x 1454 _
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