## The Blocks Saw - Bali 500



The saw cuts any kind of construction material, specially prefabricated concrete blocks, porotherm blocks, Ytong blocks, large bricks, etc with a cutting depth of 20 cm in one single pass.

The cutting head can be easily adjusted to different cutting depths.

The BALI is a robust saw with a low vibrations level and improved performance courtesy of the diamond blade.

The sliding cart is equipped with prismatic shaped wheels, which slide on similar shaped guides, assuring maximum stability.







Ideal for RENTAL COMPANIES. The model can be hired out with confidence for cutting standard materials:

Bricks, Tiles, Terrazzo, Granite

## and special materials:

Prefabricated concrete blocks, Porotherm blocks, Ytong blocks, Large bricks, Oversized stoneware

## NOT A CLUE WHAT YOU ARE TRYING TO SAY HERE.

Technical Specifications	Bali 500
Motor phase (S/T)	Three Phase
Motor power (Kw)	3
Max. Blade diameter (mm)	500
Blade bore diameter (mm)	25,4
Max. cutting depth (mm)	200
Max. cutting length (mm)	750
Net weight (Kg)	122
Dimensions (LxWxH,mm)	1340 x 720 x 1454